pioneering simplicity
Repose Foot Protectors
Designed specifically to minimise
the risk of pressure damage to heels.
Re
p
os
e

patients at all levels of risk
Sizing Guide
Description Size (L/W/H) Order Code NHS SC
Repose Foot Protector Extra Small (Pair) L 290mm x W 200mm x H 180mm 6531100 FER14103
Repose Foot Protector Small (Pair) L 330mm x W 200mm x H 205mm 6521100 FER14105
Repose Foot Protector Standard (Pair) L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm 6501100 FER731
Repose Foot Protector Long (Pair) L 510mm x W 200mm x H 330mm 6021100 FER8147
Repose Foot Protector Plus Extra Small (Pair) L 290mm x W 200mm x H 180mm 6551100 FER14107
Repose Foot Protector Plus Small (Pair) L 330mm x W 200mm x H 205mm 6541100 FER14109
Repose Foot Protector Plus Standard (Pair) L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm 6511100 ELY591
© Copyright Frontier Therapeutics Limited, 2018
All rights reserved. GP0041_A59_02
For more information: